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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

. CHITRA KUMARI .

ADHAV NISHA SAMBHAJI

AGRAWAL RUSHIKESH BAJARANG

AHER ABHIJEET BALASAHEB

AHER MAYUR BHASKAR

ARAK SWATI ANNASAHEB

ASANE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB

ASANE SONALI NANASAHEB

ATAR VASIM YUSUF

AUTADE RENUKA RAJENDRA

AUTADE RUTUJA JAGANNATH

BAHIRE AMOL KAILAS

BANKAR BHAGYASHRI ANNASAHEB

BANKAR PAYAL SUNIL

BANKAR PRATIKSHA RAJENDRA

BANSOD SONALI VIJAY

BARDE AJIT NAVNATH

BHAGAT SHUBHANGI NANASAHEB

BHALDAND VISHAKHA VILAS

BHALERAO KALYANI RAMBHAU

BHAND AKSHADA JALINDAR

BHAND AMRUTA BHAGWAT

BHOSALE DADASAHEB RAVSAHEB

BORKAR SHARAD RAMESH

BORUDE RAVINDRA NARAYAN

CHANDEKAR JULI PRAKASH

CHAUDHARI KAILAS TUKARAM

CHAVHAN MINAKSHI BALASAHEB

DABHADE SARASWATI MUKINDA

DAHARE PRAKASH ASHOK

DALE ROHINI SOPAN

Mother Name

Year

SAROJ KANWAR 1

JAYSHRI

VIDYA

CHHAYA

YOGITA

SUNITA

ASHABAI

MANDA

REHANA

SUNITA

MEENA

KUSUM

ALKA

SAVITA

ANJALI

MANGAL

SUNDAR

SANGITA

LATA

NIRMALA

NANDA

ROHINI

ANITA

SUNITA

SATYABHAMA

JYOTI

RANJANABAI

SUREKHA

VIMAL

SUNITA

SINDHUBAI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090

1

1

Eligibility No
12019077343
12019077307
12019077301
12019076073
12019076029
12019077306
12019076067
12019076058
12019076079
12019077335
12019077295
12019076040
12019076030
12019077326
12019076047
12019077304
12019076057
12019076056
12019077305
12019076077
12019076066
12019077288
12019077316
12019077303
12019077297
12019076044
12019076075
12019077338
12019076036
12019077330

12019076025

List ID

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321
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33
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63
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DALE VAISHALI GORAKSHANATH

DARANDALE MANJUSHA MILIND

DETHE SOMESHWAR SOPAN

DHANWATE AMRUTA PANDURANG

DHIWAR RITA SAYAJI

DHOKCHAULE KOMAL KAILAS

DHOKCHAULE SNEHAL ANIL

DUDHALE PRATIKSHA SUDAM

GADHAVE VAISHNAVI RANGNATH

GAIDHANE DNYANESHWARI DASHRATH

GAIKWAD AMRUTA DATTATRAY

GAIKWAD DIPAK LAXMAN

GAIKWAD MOHAN ASHOK

GAIKWAD SNEHAL SADASHIV

GAWARE TANUJA KISHOR

GHORPADE MAYURI DNYANESHWAR

GOLHAR DURGA NARAYAN

GORDE POOJA BALASAHEB

GORE DINESH VILAS

GUNTE PUJA RAGHUNATH

HON RESHMA GENDAS

INGALE HRUSHIKESH NAMDEV

JADHAV RUTURAJ SACHIN

JAGTAP VAIBHAV ANNASAHEB

JASUD BHAGYASHRI SAHEBRAO

JASUD SACHIN SHARAD

JEJURKAR ANKITA VIJAY

KAHANDAL SAGAR SUBHASH

KALE ARCHANA VIJAY

KALE ASHWINI LAXMANRAO

KALE KOMAL MACHHINDRA

KALE SACHIN PUNJAHARI

USHA

SEEMA

MANDA

SANGITA

MINA

PUSHPA

SAVITA

KANTABAI

KALPANA

JAYA

SHAILA

CHANDRAKALA

MANDABAI

ASHA

SUNITA

NIRMALA

SUNITA

SANGITA

MUKTA

ANITA

SUNITA

BHARTI

SANGITA

SUREKHA

HIRA

MEENA

SUNITA

RUKHMINI

LAHANABAI

ANITA

SAVITA

SAVITA

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Y ear :2019-2020- For Course: M.Com.

12019076039

12019077327

12019076068

12019076037

12019076048

12019077322

12019077341

12019076053

12019077311

12019076035

12019076065

12019077317

12019076054

12019077331

12019077329

12019076050

12019077314

12019077319

12019077321

12019076045

12019076032

12019077298

12019076042

12019077342

12019076064

12019077292

12019077310

12019077300

12019077325

12019076024

12019076078

12019077308
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T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
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KAMBLE NIKHIL GANESH

KAMBLE PRIYANKA SANJAY

KANSE GEETANJALI ARUN

KARPE VAISHNAVI VILAS

KAWADE HARISH TUKARAM

KHANDAGALE VAISHNAVI VISHNUPANT

KOLASE SHRUTEE VIJAY

KOTE MAYURI RAJENDRA

KOTKAR JAYSHRI RAJENDRA

KULKARNI KAUSTUBH YASHWANT

KURHE POOJA KISHOR

LAHARE PRANJALI RAJENDRA

MEGHALE PRATIKSHA VASANT

MORE LALA BABAN

MULE SHRUTI SURESH

MUTHE HARSHADA ANNASAHEB

PANDAGALE GANESH ANIL

PANDAGALE SAGAR PRAKASH

PARDESHI TRIVENI SHIVAJI

PATARE GAURAV BABASAHEB

PATARE GOURI ANIL

PATARE SUSHAMA SOMNATH

PAWAR ADITI JAGANNATH

PAWAR ARTI SHIVAJI

PAWASE ASHWINI RAMESH

PAWASE VRUSHALI SHASHIKANT

PUND CHHAYASHRI JALINDAR

RAHINJ SWATI VITTHAL

RANANAWARE ROHIT RAJENDRA

RANANAWARE SUNITA DILIP

RASKAR MANOJ MAHESH

RAUT SAYALI NANDKUMAR

SUREKHA

ARCHANA

MANGAL

MANGAL

JIJABAI

TAI

ANITA

ANITA

SHANTA

VIDYA

MANISHA

SAVITA

ASHA

CHANDRAKALA

SHAILA

MANDA

SUNITA

LANKA

USHA

SUNITA

SHOBHA

SUNITA

MANDAKINI

SUNITA

MANGAL

SWATI

PUSHPA

ALKA

SHUSHAMA

TARA

NEENA

SINDHU

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090
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12019076055

12019077293

12019077337

12019077344

12019077333

12019076038

12019076033

12019077294

12019077286

12019076027

12019076023

12019077290

12019076022

12019076074

12019076049

12019077309

12019077312

12019077296

12019077320

12019076071

12019077323

12019076051

12019077336

12019076059

12019076060

12019076069

12019076043

12019076026

12019076020

12019076062

12019076028

12019077315
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T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002321

T002322



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120
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SADAPHAL KAVITA BHASKAR

SAKHARE SHIVKANYA RAJU

SAPKALE AKSHAY DAGADU

SATPUTE PRIYANKA KISHOR

SHAIKH SULEMAN SUBHAN

SHELKE GAURI ANNASAHEB

SHELKE SWAPNALI SUNIL

SHERKAR TUSHAR SANJAY

SHINDE AADINATH TULSHIRAM

SHINDE AKSHAY VASANT

SHINDE ASHWINI ASHOK

SHINDE DATTATRAY JAYRAM

SIRSAT AKASH SARJERAO

SONAR DEEPTI RAVINDRA

TAGAD SACHIN PARAJI

TAKE SHUBHAM ASHOK

THORAT NITIN PRAKASH

THORAVE VAISHNAVI ASHOK

THUBE SHITAL ASHOK

VAIDYA RENUKA SANJAY

WAMANE MADHURI RAMBHAU

WANI CHAITALI RAMCHANDRA

YADAV ANISHADEVI GANGAPRASAD

ZINJURTE POOJA ASHOK

ZURALE PRASAD KISHOR

PRAMILA

SUNANDA

KALPANA

KALPANA

PARVEEN

RANJANA

ANITA

SANGITA

VIMAL

NANDA

SAVITA

SHOBHATAI

PRABHAVATI

SUREKHA

HIRABAI

SANGITA

MANDA

CHITRA

SUNITA

SUREKHA

VANITA

MANGALA

PREMADEVI

VISHRANTA

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CAAA016090
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12019077302

12019077289

12019076063

12019077299

12019076046

12019076041

12019077339

12019077340

12019076061

12019077332

12019077287

12019076076

12019077328

12019077324

12019077334

12019076072

12019076031

12019077345

12019076070

12019076021

12019077318

12019077291

12019077313

12019076034

12019076052
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T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002321

T002321

T002322

T002322

T002322

T002321

T002321



